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Parz. Grof3e

A08
AO09a
Al4
Al7
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A93
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Parz, Grol3e

800
410
800
372
800
400
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B06a
BO7
B0O8
B08a
B19
B23
B24
B38a
B47a
B77
B78a
B79
B84
B85a
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A-Bereich
Sonstiges

Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand

Angebote

Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter

Vergabe Vorstand

Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter
Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter

Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand

Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter
Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter
Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter

B-Bereich

Sonstiges

Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand

Vergabe Vorstand, Altpachter

Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
Vergabe Vorstand
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